TELLABS DATA SHEET
	 See Tellabs.com for more information about Tellabs Solutions	 1
Overview
The Tellabs® 1131 Optical Line Terminal provides a small form-
factor OLT for low-density enterprise LAN deployments. It is
ideal for replicating the benefits of Tellabs® Optical LAN solution
into regional offices, smaller schools, boutique hotels/resorts,
healthcare clinics, physician offices and small enterprise facilities.

Mounting
n	19-in or 23-in rack
Ordering Information
Tellabs 1131 OLT
n	Order part number 81.11S-1131-10G-R5
n	Minimum base software SR29
n	Ships with 4 SC/UPC G-PON SFPs
n	1 GbE SFPs and 10 GbE XFPs are
ordered separately
SFP and XFP Options
Small Form-factor Pluggable
(SFP) Options
n	Part Number = 128211
– 1000Base-SX with LC/MM connector
– 850nm with up to 550 meter reach
n	Part Number = C.11T-S1GBELX1131S
– 1000 Base-SX and LC/SM connector
– 1310nm and 10 kilometer reach
n	Part Number = 81.11T-S1GB40KM-R6
– 1000 Base-LX and LC/SM connector
– 1310nm and 40 kilometer reach
n	Part Number = C.11T-S1GBER450030
– 1000 Base-T and RJ-45
– Up to 100 meters reach
10 Gigabit Form-factor Pluggable
(XFP) Options
n	Part Number = C.11T-XO192SR1851M
– 10GbE with LC/MM connector
– 850nm with up to 550 meter reach
n	Part Number = 4195098
– 10GbE with LC/SM connector
– 1310nm with up to 10 kilometer reach
n	Part Number = C.11T-8800-XFP-IR2
– 10GbE with LC/SM connector
– 1550nm with up to 40 kilometer reach
Software Options
n	Base Software